

Legislation Details

18-0	0127	Version: 1			
Honorary Resolution		Status:	Passed		
			In control:	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	
2/27/	/2018		Final action:	2/27/2018	
Depa	Adopt a Resolution of Commendation honoring Omulo Amoke upon his retirement from the Department of Social Services after over 27 years of exemplary service to the citizens of Santa Barbara County.				
SUPERVISOR WOLF					
1. Resolution, 2. Adopted Resolution					
Ver.	Action By	1	Act	ion	Result
1	BOARD	OF SUPERVISC	DRS Ad	opted	Pass
	Hono 2/27/ Adop Depa Barb SUP	2/27/2018 Adopt a Resol Department of Barbara Coun SUPERVISOF 1. Resolution, Ver. Action By	Honorary Resolution 2/27/2018 Adopt a Resolution of Commer Department of Social Services Barbara County. SUPERVISOR WOLF 1. Resolution, 2. Adopted Reso Ver. Action By	Honorary Resolution Status: In control: 2/27/2018 Adopt a Resolution of Commendation honoring Department of Social Services after over 27 year Barbara County. SUPERVISOR WOLF 1. Resolution, 2. Adopted Resolution Ver. Action By Act	Honorary Resolution Status: Passed In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 2/27/2018 Final action: 2/27/2018 Adopt a Resolution of Commendation honoring Omulo Amoke upon his retirement Department of Social Services after over 27 years of exemplary service to the citized Barbara County. SUPERVISOR WOLF 1. Resolution, 2. Adopted Resolution Ver. Action By